Hagendorf, 10./11.06.2011

Rang Bezirk
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Thierstein
Leimental

Olten - Gdsgen
Wasseramt
Bucheggberg

Thal

Gau

Solothurn - Lebern

Dorneck

Bezirks-Rangliste; Gewehr

2% nicht
Pflichtresultat

Anzahl
Schitzen
42
12
92
53
20
43
44
49
18

Zusatz-
Schitzen

o O O O o o o o o

3%
Teilnehmer
1.26
0.36
2.76
1.59
0.57
1.29
1.32
1.47
0.54

30%
Pflichtresultat
87.95
88.67
86.09
86.47
87.42
86.53
86.23
85.96
84.44

Kantonalverband
Solothurner

Schitzenveteranen

1.76

1
1
1

A7
72
/3
75
/3
72
72
.69

Resultat

90.971
90.800
90.569
89.791
89.739
89.556
89.272
89.148
86.673

Fr. 50.-
Fr. 30.-
Fr. 20.-



Hagendorf, 10./11.06.2011

Rang Bezirk
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Thierstein

Gau

Bucheggberg

Thal

Olten - Gdsgen
Wasseramt
Solothurn - Lebern
Dorneck

Leimental

Kantonalverband
Solothurner
Schitzenveteranen

Bezirks-Rangliste; Pistolen

Anzahl
Schitzen

6

23
14
16
19

3%
Teilnehmer
0.18
0.15
0.12
0.42
0.69
0.42
0.48
0.57
0.06

30%
Pflichtresultat
90.67
89.80
89.00
88.14
86.35
86.07
85.19
83.00
79.00

2% nicht
Pflichtresultat
1.81
1.80
1.78
1.76
1.73
1.72
1.70
1.66
1.58

Resultat

92.660
91.746
90.900
90.326
88.765
88.213
87.371
85.230
80.640

Fr. 50.-
Fr. 30.-
Fr. 20.-



